WATTAGE 5.3W per foot
IP RATING IP67 - wet locations. Protected against temporary
submersion, limited protection against harsh
environments.
IK RATING IK08
BEAM ANGLE 113º
HOUSING MATERIAL Silicone
OUTPUT RGB      -    137 lm/ft

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOTE: All data has +/- 5% tolerance.
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
3 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
Ø 4.72”
ANTI-WICKING FERRULE
Standard on all LED Neon
power cables.
Located 4-6” from the
connector.
Protects against water ingress
and circuit board corrosion.
H 0.5” x W 1.25”
IK08 UV
RESISTANT
SALTWATER
RESISTANT
SOLVENT
RESISTANT
FLAME
RESISTANT
0.67”
0.63”
Example part number:  LLI-N5.3W-67-SS63-RGB-24V-96in
POWER
FEED TYPE
POWER
LEAD LENGTHSERIES IP RATING TYPE COLOR VOLTAGE LENGTH
LLI-N5.3W – 67 – SS63 – RGB – 24V –          –
(enter length in
inches, up to
192”. See page
3 for available
lengths)
(enter desired lead
length in inches)
EF  - End Feed
RF  - Rear Feed
SR  - Right Side Feed
SL  - Left Side Feed
Default: [blank] - 48” soldered lead, end feed
Rear Feed
Right Side Feed
End Feed Left Side Feed
(RF-XXIN)
XX - length of power
wire, in inches
(EF-XXIN)
XX - length of power
wire, in inches
(SL-XXIN)
XX - length of power
wire, in inches
(SR-XXIN)
XX - length of power
wire, in inches
ALUMINUM MOUNTING CHANNEL - SILVER ANODIZED
39” Mounting Channel
Part Number: LLI-NS63-EXT-39IN
Dimensions: 39” L x 0.75” H x 0.84” W
NOTE: Leave a 0.5” to 1” gap between Neon power feed and mounting channel, to avoid undue stress on power feed cables.
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 22.04
COLOR CHANGING RGB LED NEON - 24V
Square Profile / Side Bending / Silicone (SS63)
Dimensions: 1.5” L x 0.75” H x 0.84” W

0.74”
1.18”
0.71”
1.18”
Right Side Feed (SR)
Left Side Feed (SL)
COLOR CHANGING RGB LED NEON - 24V
Square Profile / Side Bending / Silicone (SS63)
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 5
REV 22.04
POWER SUPPLY  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
PART NUMBER CAPACITY OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-NDE-030W-24V-KO 30W 24V CLASS 2 WET 6.5” 3.5” 1.02”
LLI-PS-NDE-060W-24V-KO 60W 24V CLASS 2 WET 7.4” 3.5” 1.2”
LLI-PS-NDE-096W-24V-KO 96W 24V CLASS 2 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-NDE-200W-24V-KO 200W 24V CLASS 1 WET 10.3” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-NDE-300W-24V-KO 300W 24V CLASS 1 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
147
165
90
26H